Product Portfolio
Cylindrical Type :
CODE : A
Cells stacked in a
vertical column
CODE : B
Cells arranged
in a row

eg. GP320BVH3TMU / GP60AAS3BMU
Cylindrical Type Example :  GP60AAS3B1P (T109)
GP60AAS Cell model number 1 Tag type code
3 Number of cells in a pack P Tag direction code
B Standard configuration code
Button Type Example :  GP320BVH3T1H (T114M)
GP320BVH Cell model number 1 Tag type code
3 Number of cells in a pack H Tag direction code
T Standard configuration code
Configurations
 Cordless Phone Battery Packs
Designation System For Battery Packs
Standard Configuration Codes
CODE : 1
Strip solder tag
CODE : 2
PCB solder tag
CODE : 3
Double PCB pin at
positive terminal
and single PCB
pin at negative
terminal
CODE : 4
Solder wire tag
CODE : 5
Short strip tag
CODE : 6
Lead wire
CODE : P
Pointing at 180¢X
CODE : H
Pointing at the same direction
GP Universal Plug - exclusively from GP, offers distinctive features
unparalleled in the market.
- U.S. patent no. 5,161,990.
Major Benefits :
• Compatible with most cordless phone models
(interchangeable with Mitsum, JST, Molex plugs etc.)
• Minimise inventory items
• User friendly
Tag Direction Codes
Connector Type Specifications
Tag Type Codes
MU
Universal Plug
MJ
JST EHR-2
ML
Molex 5264-02
MS
Mitsumi M63M83-02
T113M T114M T115M
T116M T117M T118M
T151 T151L T153
For: Panasonic KX-T3807/T3822R/T3823R/T4200R;
Excursion 500; Uniden AE155/156/XE200/300/